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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

West Toledo $73,900 Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm 2334 Charlestown Charming 3 brm, new kitchen, hardwood floors, 1st flr den, LR & DR, lg sunporch RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 

West Toledo $84,900 Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm 5084 Adella 3 brm, 1.5 bath brick home, updated cosmetics & freshly painted, appliances incl. RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 

West Toledo $59,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3010 W. Central, #106 2 brm, 2 full baths Condo, many updates: landscaping, counter tops RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parke/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 

Wauseon $139,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 720 Glenwood 3 brm, 2.5 bath, 1.5 story vinyl sided home, family rm w/WBFP, bsmt, deck, pool Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Tolson-Kelley 419-346-2361 

Wauseon $139,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 720 Glenwood 3 brms, 1st floor master suite, in-ground pool Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Kelley 419-346-2361 

Waterville $349,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 6368 Coventry Way New construction, open floor plan, Anthony Wayne Schools, eat-in kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina Birr/E. Schifferly 419-704-0804 

Toledo $129,900 1:30-3:00 3608 Westchester Sylvania Schools, updates throughout Welles Bowen Realtors Jonnie Wagner 419-260-7653 

The Quarry $449,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 3109 Indian Wells Ct. Spectacular, spacious, stunning home, beautiful .5 acre lawn & wooded setting RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara (Dusty) Foreman 419-356-3097 

Temperance $138,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 8439 Crabb Cozy, renovated 4 brm, 2 bath Farmhouse, N. of Dean Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Judi Zeiler 419-345-7014 

Sylvania Twp $189,000 Sunday 2:30-5 pm 6913 Milrose Ln. Open floor plan, updated 3 brm, 3 bath condo, new furnace, AC, move-in cond. Sulphur Springs Realty Karen E. Klein 419-865-7210 

Sylvania Township $254,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6044 Sunny Lake Ct. Open floor plan in wonderful neighborhood, 1st floor master w/large master bath RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina Birr/E. Schifferly 419-704-0804 

Sylvania $339,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5108 Chatham Valley Spectacular renovation in '13, 3700 sf, 4 brms, 2 full baths, 1 half bath, bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates Eddie J. Campos 419-367-2667 

Sylvania $182,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 4607 Plumbrook Stunning 4 brm, 2.5 bath, lg Great rm w/brick Fireplace, formal living & dining RE/MAX Preferred Associates  Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 

Sylvania $249,900 Sunday 1:00-3:00 pm 5698 Corey Cove BETTER THAN NEW! VILLA totally re-done is out of BETTER HOMES.  RE/MAX Preferred Associates Lance Tyo 419-290-3713 

Sylvania $1,035,000 5 River Hills Sunday 1:00-3:00 Incredible Value! Beautiful custom built stone showplace, adjacent Sylvania CC RE/MAX Preferred Associates Connie Rush 419-262-2199 

Swanton $172,900 Sunday, March 23, 2-4 pm 7421 County Road 3 Gorgeous A-frame on 2 acres! 3 brm, 1.5 bath, large kitchen, pole barn, all appl. Real Advantage Realty Jennifer Zinz 419-346-5367 

Swanton $269,900 1:00-3:00 14245 Co Rd 2 2000 built ranch, finished basement Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

South Toledo $75,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2921 Rocksberry Great starter home, 1st open! 3 brms, full waterproof bsmt, newer roof, furnace RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

South Toledo $149,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 1717 Green Valley 3 brm, 2 ½ bath, almost 2000 sq ft, great home, lg fenced yard The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

Perrysburg $224,900 Sun 12:30-2:30 525 E. Boundary 4 brm, 2.5 bath on nearly an acre in the heart of Perrysburg! Welles Bowen Realtors Mark Perry 419-266-7653 

Oregon $146,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 5247 Seaman Rd. Exceptional Condition! Updated kitchen, nearly 1700 sf, 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, neutral Welles Bowen Realtors Julie Crotin-Duncan 419-787-8926 

Oregon $214,900 Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm 3704 Lily New construction model home, lots of upgrades, ranch style 3 brm, 2 baths Key Realty Bob Perkins 419-276-3222 
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